Deburring Technologies, LLC
Ⓡ
Ceramic Fiber Deburring
& Surface Finish Solutions
2017
Xebec® Beats the Competition

CH-A33-7F Ø 10 ~ 14 mm Ø 7 mm 180 ~ 410 mm 8000 ~ 12000 min-1
CH-A33-11F Ø 14 ~ 20 mm Ø 11 mm 180 ~410 mm 8000 ~12000 min-1
How to Order
Send user’s workpiece drawing &
required size information with request
form
1
Xebec sends the tool drawing for user
confirmation
2
Receive user confirmation about tool
specification
3
Xebec sends final quotation for order4
Purchase order sent with drawing and
signature of user confirmation
5
XEBEC product used: CH-A 12-7F
Rotation speed: 10000min-1    Feed: 400mm/min
Category Automotive axle part
Workpiece Drive shaft
Material SCM435
Process Details Custom machine/
Crosshole deburring of
internal diameter
HOLE TO DEBURR
492 mm Stroke
518 mm
15 mm DIA
Brush
Crosshole Deburring & Finishing
XEBEC Brush™ Surface
for Crosshole Deburring Large Diameters
Brush
Projection
(p)
30mm 40mm 45mm 50mm 60mm 70mm Sleeve
Required for
Brush
1.181” 1.574” 1.771” 1.968” 2.362” 2.755”
RPM Flared Diameter
A11-CB40M
RED
4000 rpm - - 3.700” 4.330” - -
3000 rpm 1.968” 2.401” 2.874” 3.346” 4.842” -
2000 rpm 1.811” 2.165” 2.283” 2.559” 3.425” 4.330”
1000 rpm 1.771” 1.850” 1.929” 1.968” 2.047” 2.086”
A21-CB40M
WHITE
4000 rpm - - 2.755” 3.267” - -
3000 rpm 1.850” 2.125” 2.440” 2.716” 3.543” 4.527”
2000 rpm 1.771” 1.929” 2.165” 2.244” 2.559” 2.834”
1000 rpm 1.692” 1.732” 1.732” 1.732” 1.771” 1.811”
40
00
3
40
m
m
 B
ru
sh
Brush
Projection
(p)
30mm 40mm 45mm 50mm 60mm 70mm Sleeve
Required for
Brush
1.181” 1.574” 1.771” 1.968” 2.362” 2.755”
RPM Flared Diameter
A11-CB25M
RED